

MARGALLA FINANCIAL (PVT) LIMITED

Pattern of Shareholding as on December 31, 2024

| CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS | | | SHAREHOLDERS | SHARES | PERCENTAGE |
|---|---------------------|----------------------------|----------------|--------|------------|
| Name | CNIC No. | Categories | SHAKEHOLDERS | HELD | |
| Abdul Ahad Khan | 61101- 2653233-9 | Chief Executive Officer | Sponsor | 90,000 | 90% |
| Abdul Azeem Khan | 61101- 8130593-7 | Director | Shareholder | 5,000 | 5% |
| Abdul Aziz Khan | Deceased | Others | Shareholder | 5,000 | 5% |
| Associated companies, undertakings and related parties | | | Not Applicable | | |
| Executives | | | | | |
| Public Sector Companies and Corporations | | | Not Applicable | | |
| Banks, Development Finance Institutions, Non-Banking Finance Companies, Insurance Companies, Takaful, Modarabas and Pension Funds | | | Not Applicable | | |
| Others Not Applicable | | Not Applicable | | | |
| Total | | | | | |

Shareholders holding 5% or more (Substantial Shareholders)

| Name | Shares held | Percentage |
|------------------|-------------|------------|
| Abdul Ahad Khan | 90,000 | 90% |
| Abdul Azeem Khan | 5,000 | 5% |
| Abdul Aziz Khan | 5,000 | 5% |

Note: Shares belonging to Mr. Abdul Aziz Khan are in succession due to his death. The Shares will be transferred upon issuance of Letter of Administration and Succession Certificate from relevant authorities.

Jeen Man

Company Secretary / CFO



Mus cum

Chief Executive Officer Tuesday, December 31, 2024

Ref: PSX Notice No. PSX/N-417 dated April 26, 2023.